
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 112

22 JUL 2017 - 17:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 307C 3.4 9.5  10 9.5  109.59.5 10 98.60 1 98.60 1  

407C 3.2  10 9.5 9.5  109.0 109.5 92.80 1 191.40 1  

5172B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 93.60 3 285.00 1  

626B 3.5 9.5  10 9.0 9.09.0 109.5 98.00 1 383.00 1  

109C 3.7 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 101.75 2 484.75 1  

207B 3.6 9.5  10 9.0  109.0 10 10 106.20 =1 590.95 1  

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 3 91.80 3 6.80

407B 3.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 91.00 5 182.80 3 8.60

6245D 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 95.40 1 278.20 3 6.80

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.08.5 95.40 2 373.60 2 9.40

109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.59.09.5 105.45 1 479.05 2 5.70

5255B 3.6  10 9.5  10 9.5 109.5 10 106.20 =1 585.25 2 5.70

3 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.58.5 94.50 2 94.50 2 4.10

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.08.5 91.80 =3 186.30 2 5.10

5156B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.57.5 93.10 4 279.40 2 5.60

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 84.00 4 363.40 3 19.60

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 97.20 3 460.60 3 24.15

109B 4.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.08.5 104.55 3 565.15 3 25.80

4 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 4 86.40 4 12.20

109C 3.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.04.54.04.0 42.55 12 128.95 12 62.45

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 89.25 6 218.20 12 66.80

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 91.80 3 310.00 7 73.00

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 86.40 6 396.40 6 88.35

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.07.59.08.5 88.40 6 484.80 4 106.15

5 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 80.00 7 80.00 7 18.60

626C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 84.15 9 164.15 7 27.25

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 94.35 2 258.50 4 26.50

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.07.07.07.0 69.30 10 327.80 4 55.20

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 86.70 5 414.50 4 70.25

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 70.20 =9 484.70 5 106.25

6 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.06.06.56.0 59.20 12 59.20 12 39.40

107B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 76.50 11 135.70 11 55.70

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 86.40 7 222.10 11 62.90

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.5 80.85 6 302.95 9 80.05

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.58.08.57.5 85.00 7 387.95 8 96.80

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 91.80 =4 479.75 6 111.20

7 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 65.60 11 65.60 11 33.00

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 85.00 8 150.60 10 40.80

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 76.50 8 227.10 8 57.90

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.57.0 75.90 7 303.00 8 80.00

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.0 109.5 90.75 4 393.75 7 91.00

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.06.07.07.0 75.60 8 469.35 7 121.60

8 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 6 81.60 6 17.00

307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 91.80 =3 173.40 4 18.00

6245D 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.57.06.06.5 72.00 9 245.40 6 39.60

207B 3.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 81.00 5 326.40 5 56.60

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.56.07.07.5 81.40 8 407.80 5 76.95

5255B 3.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.54.56.05.0 55.80 11 463.60 8 127.35

9 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 8 76.80 8 21.80

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.59.0 109.5 92.40 2 169.20 5 22.20

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 61.05 11 230.25 7 54.75

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 12 291.45 12 91.55

109C 3.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.56.57.07.5 77.70 9 369.15 10 115.60

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 83.20 7 452.35 9 138.60
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10 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 72.00 10 72.00 10 26.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.0 86.70 6 158.70 8 32.70

207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.58.58.59.0 91.80 5 250.50 5 34.50

626B 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 61.25 11 311.75 6 71.25

109C 3.7 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.04.55.54.0 53.65 11 365.40 11 119.35

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.0 70.20 =9 435.60 10 155.35

11 RI Hyon Ju PRK 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 83.20 5 83.20 5 15.40

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.06.57.56.5 85.10 7 168.30 6 23.10

307C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.54.5 54.40 12 222.70 10 62.30

626B 3.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.08.06.5 71.75 9 294.45 11 88.55

207B 3.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 48.60 12 343.05 12 141.70

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.09.09.0 91.80 =4 434.85 11 156.10

12 LEE Matthew GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 9 75.20 9 23.40

626C 3.3 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.06.0 80.85 10 156.05 9 35.35

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 69.70 10 225.75 9 59.25

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.58.0 73.60 8 299.35 10 83.65

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.07.57.06.0 74.25 10 373.60 9 111.15

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.0 49.95 12 423.55 12 167.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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